Radiogram No. 7247u

GMT
20:30-20:35
20:30-20:40
20:35-20:40
20:40-21:10
21:10-22:00
22:00-22:10
22:10-22:25
22:25-22:45
22:45-23:00
22:45-22:55
22:45-22:55
22:45-23:00
22:55-00:05
23:00-00:30
23:00-23:05
23:05-23:35
23:05-23:50
23:35-23:50
23:50-03:00
23:50-00:35
00:05-00:15
00:15-00:20
00:30-02:30

00:30-00:45
00:35-00:45
00:45-00:50

00:50-03:00
00:55-01:10
01:10-01:30
01:40-01:55
01:55-02:40
02:30-03:00
03:00-04:00
03:00-03:20
03:05-04:05
03:20-04:20

04:00-04:15
04:05-05:15

04:15-04:20

CREW
FE-2-16

FE-2, CDR, FE-1

FE-2-16

FE-2-16
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2-16
FE-2
FE-2-16
FE-2
FE-2-16
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-1

CDR
FE-2
CDR

CDR
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1

FE-2-16, FE-2

FE-1

CDR

FE-2, FE-2-16

CDR
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Form 24 for 03/14-03/15/08
ACTIVITY
Aspirin regimen
Morning Inspection
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Prep for Work
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work
CMS exercise overview
ALTCRISS. PCMCIA card replacement
CWC Audit
Private Family Conference (S + Ku-band)
Vestibule Outfitting, part 1
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 4
TVIS card formatting
SSRMS grapple
EVA Maintenance
SSRMS ungrapple OBSS
ISS Crew Adaptation
Grapple OBSS for Handoff
PWR degassing
Position Camcorder in Node2 document JLP Ingress
Progress 363 Loading and IMS Updates

Japanese Experiment Logistics Module-Pressurized Section (JLP) Minimum
Keep Active Monitor (MKAM) Status Check

PAO hardware setup

Japanese Experiment Logistics Module-Pressurized Section (JLP) Minimum
Keep Active Monitor (MKAM) Fan Deactivation

Vestibule Outfitting, part 2

OBSS ungrapple

Reposition SSRMS for Focused Inspection

SSRMS EVA Setup

SPDM PDGF Grapple

Counter Measure System (CMS) Harmful Contaminant Measurements in SM
LUNCH

AK-1M and UMM Setup for sample collection in JPL

LUNCH

LUNCH

Japanese Experiment Logistics Module-Pressurized Section (JLP) Minimum
Keep Active Monitor (MKAM) Status Check

Handover

Japanese Experiment Logistics Module-Pressurized Section (JLP) Minimum
Keep Active Monitor (MKAM) fan activation



04:20-04:55
04:20-04:40
04:40-04:55
04:55-05:10
05:10-05:50
05:10-05:25
05:15-06:15
05:15-05:30

05:25-06:15

05:30-05:50
05:50-06:50
06:15-06:25
06:15-06:30
06:20-06:50
06:30-07:00
06:40-06:50

06:50-07:10

06:50-06:55

06:55-07:00
07:00-07:05
07:00-07:15
07:00-08:00
07:00-08:00
07:05-08:00
07:10-07:30
07:30-08:00
08:00-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-19:30

Task List

Notes:

CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-2-16

CDR

FE-2-16
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-2-16
FE-2
CDR

FE-1

CDR

CDR
CDR
FE-2-16
FE-2
FE-2-16
CDR
FE-1
FE-1

CDR, FE-1, FE-2,
FE-2-16

FE-1
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JLP Ingress

nna and AK-1M air sampling in JLP

Verify UM-1 Flow Meter Positions

Pressurization of Elektron Liquid Unit #056 (spares)
COXX maintenance

JLP inspection

Physical Exercise (RED)

ISS Handover. CMS Overview and Handover

Japanese Experiment Logistics Module-Pressurized Section (JLP) Negative
Pressure Relief Valve (NPRV) Emergency Lighting and Power Supply (ELPS)
Checkout

PAO event (Ku + S-band)

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 4
RSU prep

Post-EVA DCS 760 camera reconfig

PFE and PBA installation in JLP

NLP. CSI ops

Label printout for the Shuttle stowage prep

Photography of BlNpK fan bonding strap, preparation of image file for downlink
via OCA

Japanese Experiment Logistics Module-Pressurized Section (JLP) Minimum
Keep Active Monitor (MKAM) Fan Deactivation

DCS battery charging

Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC
ISS Handover. CMS Overview and Handover
Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Prep for Work

Prep for Work

IMS update

Prep for Work

EVA Procedure Review

Daily Food Prep

DINNER

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check /
PLANTS-2. Recharging water tank

1. See OSTP for references to US activities.
2. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
. No Physical Exercise Allowed 00:50- 01:35End of Radiogram



